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199602020000
36121

02/02/1996
10:05:46 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
GLENDA B

199506220001
62791

199602260000
59011

02/26/1996
08:45:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN,
MARY
FRANCES

199204210000
53371

199602120000
44021

02/12/1996
10:47:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAURX,
PHILLIP
CHARLES

199209230002
10771

199602120000
44251

02/12/1996
11:15:23 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES INNOCENTI,
ROBERT A

199602130000
46511

02/13/1996
01:33:46 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOAZ,
THOMAS L

199405270001
70881

199603040000
69391

03/04/1996
12:49:59 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BATTLES,
DANNY P

199304080000
94901

199602210000
55941

02/21/1996
12:55:10 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARREN-
LYNCH,
BEVERLY
LOUISE

199604150001
21481

04/15/1996
10:36:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GREER,
JESSE
DONALD JR

199604230001
31381

04/23/1996
09:01:05 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199605080001
50811

05/08/1996
12:05:57 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES, CRAIG
D

199605080001
50861

05/08/1996
12:06:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NALL,
SHERMAN
LEE

199604300001
40301

04/30/1996
11:27:16 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON, W
KEITH

199606120001
90641

06/12/1996
12:59:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199506260001
66351

199606120001
90681

06/12/1996
12:59:50 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199507110001
80991

199606120001
90651

06/12/1996
12:59:47 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199507120001
83751

199606120001
90711

06/12/1996
12:59:53 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

199511060003
20571

199606120001
90731

06/12/1996
12:59:55 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

199502230000
48041

199606120001
90691

06/12/1996
12:59:51 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199509250002
69291



199606120001
90741

06/12/1996
12:59:55 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

199602010000
33201

199606120001
90721

06/12/1996
12:59:53 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

199512190003
63011

199606120001
90861

06/12/1996
01:00:08 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199510100002
85201

199606280002
08481

06/28/1996
09:46:20 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VISTA HOMES
INC

199511070003
21171

199606180001
97321

06/18/1996
11:39:46 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
MICHAEL R

199205120000
79521

199607160002
28481

07/16/1996
11:05:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199602280000
64331

199607090002
19121

07/09/1996
10:24:07 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VARNER,
RICHARD S JR

199608010002
48881

08/01/1996
11:08:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEE, JEFFREY
P

199608210002
71071

08/21/1996
09:01:48 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
DONALD JEFF

199304070000
94391

199609090002
95511

09/09/1996
08:56:50 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DILLARD,
JEFFREY
LYNN

199609090002
97031

09/09/1996
02:26:04 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HANKINS,
JAMES
EDWARD

199609190003
09111

09/19/1996
08:36:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199606260002
05631


