Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602020000 36121	02/02/1996 10:05:46 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, GLENDA B					199506220001 62791	·
199602260000 59011	02/26/1996 08:45:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN, MARY FRANCES					199204210000 53371	
199602120000 44021	02/12/1996 10:47:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAURX, PHILLIP CHARLES					199209230002 10771	
199602120000 44251	02/12/1996 11:15:23 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	INNOCENTI, ROBERT A						
199602130000 46511	02/13/1996 01:33:46 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOAZ, THOMAS L					199405270001 70881	
199603040000 69391	03/04/1996 12:49:59 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTLES, DANNY P					199304080000 94901	
199602210000 55941	02/21/1996 12:55:10 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN- LYNCH, BEVERLY LOUISE						
199604150001 21481	04/15/1996 10:36:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREER, JESSE DONALD JR						
199604230001 31381	04/23/1996 09:01:05 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK						
199605080001 50811	05/08/1996 12:05:57 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, CRAIG D						
199605080001 50861	05/08/1996 12:06:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NALL, SHERMAN LEE						
199604300001 40301	04/30/1996 11:27:16 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, W KEITH						
199606120001 90641	06/12/1996 12:59:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC					199506260001 66351	
199606120001 90681	06/12/1996 12:59:50 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199507110001 80991	
199606120001 90651	06/12/1996 12:59:47 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC					199507120001 83751	
199606120001 90711	06/12/1996 12:59:53 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC					199511060003 20571	
199606120001 90731	06/12/1996 12:59:55 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC					199502230000 48041	
199606120001 90691	06/12/1996 12:59:51 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199509250002 69291	

199606120001 90741	06/12/1996 12:59:55 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			199602010000 33201	
199606120001 90721	06/12/1996 12:59:53 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			199512190003 63011	
199606120001 90861	06/12/1996 01:00:08 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199510100002 85201	
199606280002 08481	06/28/1996 09:46:20 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VISTA HOMES INC			199511070003 21171	
199606180001 97321	06/18/1996 11:39:46 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, MICHAEL R			199205120000 79521	
199607160002 28481	07/16/1996 11:05:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK			199602280000 64331	
199607090002 19121	07/09/1996 10:24:07 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNER, RICHARD S JR				
199608010002 48881	08/01/1996 11:08:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, JEFFREY P				
199608210002 71071	08/21/1996 09:01:48 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, DONALD JEFF			199304070000 94391	
199609090002 95511	09/09/1996 08:56:50 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DILLARD, JEFFREY LYNN				
199609090002 97031	09/09/1996 02:26:04 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HANKINS, JAMES EDWARD				
199609190003 09111	09/19/1996 08:36:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			199606260002 05631	